  Combines rocking and rotating in one compact and
versatile unit
  Rocking tray accommodates large open containers
  Magnetic strips secure sealed bags for completely
uniform soaking and washing
  Optional 3-D Orbital Attachment transforms the unit into
an orbital shaker
  Easily cleaned or decontaminated
  MAGNETIC stainless steel platform may be easily set to
rock or rotate almost any container
  A variety of attachments are available to provide maximum
application versatility
  Optional Horizontal Orbital Attachment is ideal for Western
Blots and maintaining cells or solutions in suspension
  May be used in cold rooms and incubators between
0-38°C
Rock, Rotate, or 3-D Orbit Any Container!
Catalog No.  Description
SI-1100  Roto-Shake Genie, 120V
SI-1101  Roto-Shake Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-1102  Roto-Shake Genie, 230V, European Plug
SI-1103  Roto-Shake Genie, 230V, British Plug
SI-1104  Roto-Shake Genie, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-1106  Roto-Shake Genie, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-1105  Roto-Shake Genie, 100V
Supplied   1 Clip Plate each for 10-13mm,
   15-17mm, 28-30mm Tubes,
   4 Bag Mounting Strips, Non-Skid Tray
Rotating   5-35 RPM
Rocking   10-70 cycles per minute
Rocking Angle  ±10 degrees from horizontal
Platform Capacity  4.5 Kg (10 lb)
Weight   11.8 Kg (26 lb)
Dimensions (D x W x H) 252 x 508 x 267mm (9.9 x 20 x 10.5in)
Depth with Rocker Tray 305mm (12in)
Environmental  Installation Category 2, 0° - 38°C
   (32° - 100°F), 95% max. relative humidity
Ordering Information Specifications
© 2013 Scientific Industries  LTP0010  Rev. H
 U.S. Pat. 5,918,979
More multi-task products from the makers of the Vortex-Genie®!
Home of the Multi-Task Genie™ Family
70 Orville Drive, Bohemia, NY 11716 U.S.A.
Phone: (631) 567-4700 • Fax: (631) 567-5896
Toll Free: 888-850-6208
Customer Service: custsvc@scientificindustries.com
scientificindustries.com
Accessories supplied with the Roto-Shake Genie
Plasticware, glassware and other consumable products shown are not included.
(*) Requires SI-1130
Roto-Shake Genie® Accessories
A Vast Range Of Accessories For The Ultimate Multi-Task Versatility In Any Application!
Accessories attach magnetically to platform!
© 2013 Scientific Industries  LTP0010  Rev. H
Home of the Multi-Task Genie™ Family
70 Orville Drive, Bohemia, NY 11716 U.S.A.
Phone: (631) 567-4700 • Fax: (631) 567-5896
Toll Free: 888-850-6208
Customer Service: custsvc@scientificindustries.com
scientificindustries.com
Fig. Cat. No. Description Fig. Cat. No. Description
1 SI-1123 1 Clip Plate for 12 each 10-13mm tubes 10 SI-1134 2 Universal Clip Plates
2 SI-1124 1 Clip Plate for 6 each 15-17mm tubes 11 SI-1135 1 Magnetic Covered 100 Microtube Box
3 SI-1125 1 Clip Plate for 3 each 28-30mm tubes 12 SI-1136 1 Clip Plate for 100ml Volumetric Flasks
4 SI-1120 6 Clip Plates for 12 each 10-13mm tubes 13 0A-1100-070 Non-Skid Tray
5 SI-1121 6 Clip Plates for 6 each 15-17mm tubes 14 SI-1150 3-D Orbital Shaker Attachment
6 SI-1122 6 Clip Plates for 3 each 28-30mm tubes 15 SI-1175 Horizontal Orbital Shaker Attachment
7 SI-1126 Bag Mounting Strips (pack of 16) 16 SI-1170 Stackable Tray
8 SI-1127 Expansion Kit - two stainless steel trays, 24 bag mounting strips 17 SI-1137 Dual Port Mixing Tube (*)
9 SI-1130 2 Clip Plates for Hybridization Tubes